
【　150003　】

軍手配布数
軍手配布数（組）実績 軍手配布数（組）実績

55 60
29 131
84 82

120
100

28 160
55 391
56 122
119 1,166
39
70
367 45

145
30

50 133
169 40
201 137
105 149
124 118
79 98
83 115
64 39
143 41
65 68
288 15
1,371 1,173

302 46
198
189
161
29
156
155
267

プレイズ中川駅前 57
41
61
101
19
137
110
117
93
141
182
167
136
36

見永 72
第二ハイツ 3

2
2,932

別　紙　１

宇気郷地区 豊田地区
小原 川原木造
上小川 新屋庄
合計 小村

川北
中郷地区 須賀

合ヶ野 権現前
矢下 嬉野
宮野 沢団地
森本 合計
滝之川
釜生田 中原地区
中郷地区合計 中瀬古

下瀬古
豊地地区 新田

堀之内 算所
下之庄 須賀領
上野 上竜王野
神ノ木台 下竜王野
薬王寺 津屋城
八田 中原団地
エイトタウン 黒野
井之上 上地
島田 捨田
一志 津屋城東団地
一志団地 津屋城南団地
豊地地区合計 中原地区合計

中川地区
中川北　　　 協力団体
中川中
中川南 配布予定合計
旭ヶ丘 7,139
アトレ中川駅前
中川新町二丁目
中川新町三丁目
中川新町四丁目

アトレ中川フロンステージ

ラクゼ
天花寺
天花寺西野
宮古
平生
さつき苑
黒田
黒田西
黒田団地
野田
野田団地
野田東

エーデルハイム
中川地区合計


