別 紙 1

軍手配布数

宇気郷地区	軍手配布数(組)実績
小原	55
上小川	29
合計	84

中郷地区	
合ヶ野	28
矢下	55
宮野	56
森本	119
滝之川	39
釜生田	70
中郷地区合計	367

豊地地区	I
堀之内	50
下之庄	169
上野	201
神ノ木台	105
薬王寺	124
八田	79
エイトタウン	83
井之上	64
島田	143
一志	65
一志団地	288
豊地地区合計	1,371

中川地区	
中川北	302
中川中	198
中川南	189
旭ヶ丘	161
アトレ中川駅前	29
中川新町二丁目	156
中川新町三丁目	155
中川新町四丁目	267
プレイズ中川駅前	57
アトレ中川フロンステージ	41
ラクゼ	61
天花寺	101
天花寺西野	19
宮古	137
平生	110
さつき苑	117
黒田	93
黒田西	141
黒田団地	182
野田	167
野田団地	136
野田東	36
見永	72
第二ハイツ	3 2
エーデルハイム	
中川地区合計	2,932

豊田地区	軍手配布数(組)実績
川原木造	60
新屋庄	131
小村	82
川北	120
須賀	100
権現前	160
嬉野	391
沢団地	122
合計	1,166

中原地区	
中瀬古	45
下瀬古	145
新田	30
算所	133
須賀領	40
上竜王野	137
下竜王野	149
津屋城	118
中原団地	98
黒野	115
上地	39
捨田	41
津屋城東団地	68
津屋城南団地	15
中原地区合計	1,173

協力団体	46

配布予定合計	
7,139	